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Integrated Planning
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Thermoelectric Consumptive Use and Power Plants (Current)
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Water Availability

Unappropriated Surface Water Metric

Potable Groundwater Metric
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Availability - Demand
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Water for Development

Unappropriated Water Sources Only

Availability - Demand, 2030

All Water Sources
Availability - Demand, 2030

N

A

Availability - Demand
AFY

[ ]<o0

-0
-2

[ 26-50

[ 151-150

[ 1151-500

| 1501-1,000

| 11,001-2500

[ 12,501-5,000

[ 15,001-15,000
[ 115,001-50,000
[ 150,001 - 100,000
[ 100,001 - 250,000

I > 250,000

0 125 250 500
.

- ]
0 125 250 500 750 1,000

Copyright: ©2012 Esn, De

N

A

Availability - Demand
AFY

[ ]<o0

-0
11-25

[ 126-50

[ 151-150

[ 1151-500

| 1501-1,000

| 11,001-2500
| |2,501-5,000

[ 15,001-15,000
[ 115,001-50,000
[ 50,001 - 100,000
[ 100,001 - 250,000

I > 250,000

o 125 250 500 750
| | |

——

0 125 250 500 750 1,000

Copyright: ©2012 Esri, De




Relative Cost of Water

Potable Groundwater Cost
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Appropriated Surface Water Cost
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Hertscaping of New Homes
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